www.mtcontract.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
NOMAD
General Specifications
Work surface: Tops are 1¼” thick, three ply 45# particle board construction with .050” high
pressure laminate top surface and a .030” phenolic backer. Edge is 3mm PVC with a 1/8”
radius top and bottom. Tops are attached to the frames and mounted via 1/4”-20 inserts and
bolts.   Models with 35”H transaction top surface have a 29”H main worksurface. Models

See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Hanging Pedestal
Required to order:
Model # including:
• HPL and PVC edge selections
• powder coat color (Pedestals are only available in Group 1 powder coat
selections.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NOMAD-220601
Book Return
Notes:
Prices shown include use of HPL unless indicated otherwise.  Use of
veneers or other materials may incur an upcharge.
Transaction top right or left is defined from the perspective of the user.
Curved Nomad Desk 75”W
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
ND-75DL-MOB 35”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Left, Mobile
300 $8,156
ND-75DR-MOB 35”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Right, Mobile
300 $8,156
ND-75DX-MOB 29”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Mobile
300 $7,757
ND-75DL-45-MOB 45”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Left, Mobile
$8,962
ND-75DR-45-MOB 45”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Right, Mobile
$8,962
ND-75DX-39-MOB 39”H x 75”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Mobile
$8,559
Curved Nomad Desk 84”W
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
ND-84DL-MOB 35”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Left, Mobile
300 $10,589
ND-84DR-MOB 35”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Right, Mobile
300 $10,589
ND-84DX-MOB 29”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Mobile
300 $10,188
ND-84DL-45-MOB 45”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Left, Mobile
$11,394
ND-84DR-45-MOB 45”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transac-
tion Top Right, Mobile
$11,394
ND-84DX-39-MOB 39”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No
Transaction Top, Mobile
$10,992
Nomad Mobile Cabinets
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
ND-40BR-MOB 29”H x 40”W x 29”D Nomad Cabinet with
Book Return Slot, Mobile
120 $3,656
MCD-
DBTL-1824-24

See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
STRAIGHT NOMAD
Required to order:
Model # including:
• HPL and PVC edge selections
• powder coat color (Pedestals are only available in Group 1 powder coat
selections.
Notes:
Prices shown include use of HPL unless indicated otherwise.  Use of
veneers or other materials may incur an upcharge.
Transaction top right or left is defined from the perspective of the user.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NOMAD-220601
Nomad Straight Desk 72”W
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
NDS-72DL-MOB 35”H x 72”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
300 $4,895
NDS-72DR-MOB 35”H x 72”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
300 $4,895
NDS-72DX-MOB 29”H x 72”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Mobile
300 $4,655
NDS-72DL-45-MOB 45”H x 72”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
$5,378
NDS-72DR-45-MOB 45”H x 72”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
$5,378
NDS-72DX-39-MOB 39”H x 72”W x 24”D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Mobile
$5,136
Nomad Straight Desk 84”W
Model Number Description Wgt. List
Price
NDS-84DL-MOB 35”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
300 $6,355
NDS-84DR-MOB 35”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
300 $6,355
NDS-84DX-MOB 29”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Mobile
300 $6,115
NDS-84DL-45-MOB 45”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Left, Mobile
$6,836
NDS-84DR-45-MOB 45”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, Transaction
Top Right, Mobile
$6,836
NDS-84DX-39-MOB 39”H x 84”W x 30”D Nomad Desk, No Transac-
tion Top, Mobile
$6,597
Hanging Pedestal Accessories for use with  all Nomad, Steel
Model Number Description Wgt. List